2013 Session Il Coach

Day

JUL - AUG 2013
CLASS SCHEDULE

# of
Lesson

Member
Member

Non

Wendy &
Steven &
Michael

SAT

1:30-3:30

7/6

7/13

7)20 7/27

8/3

8/10

8/17

8/23

7X

$170

$200

8:00-10:00

Wendy

SAT

11:00 - 12:30

7/6

7/13

7)20 7/27

8/3

8/10

8/17

8/23

7X

$160

$185

1-2hours

make your own class, set a mutual time for 4 classes (min 3 players)

ax

TBD

TBD

*** Assessment Required - please contact Tao at tao@seattlebadminton.com for an assessment.

updated 6/28/2013



